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REPORT OF THE SECRETARY-GENERAL PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 5 (a)
OF SECURITY COUNCIL RESOLUTION 724 (1991)
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Since the issuance of the addendum dated 2 March 1992 (S/23358/Add.3) to
the report of the Secretary-General of ¢ January 1992 on the implementation of
paragraph 5 (a) of Security Council resolution 724 (1991) of 15 December 1991,
17 more replies have been rcceived from 16 States, listed below, briging to

111 the total number of replies received as at 29 May 1992.

Democratic People's Republic
of Korea

Cameroon ]

Egypt (second communication)
Bolivia

Trinidad and Tobago

Pakistan

Guyana

Panama

Fiji

Rwanda

Algeria

Bangladesh
Ghana

Chana {(second communication)
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February 1992

February 1992
February 1992
February 1962
February 1992
February 1992

March 1992
March 1992
March 1992
March 1992
March 1992
March 1992
March 1992
March 1992
March 1992
April 1992
April 19492
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(§723759)

(S/23706)
(5/23668)
(8/23714)
{8/23665)
(5723676)
(8/723679)
(§/23700)
(8/23692)
(8/23711)
(§/23694)
(5/23715)
(5/23749)
(5/23736)

{5/723744)

(5723795)
(5/23898)
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